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Wednesday, March 20, 2024 at 10:30 a.m.

Chancellor's Suite — David J. Prior Convocation Center
UVA Wise
437 Stadium Drive, Wise, VA 24293

Map: https://www.uvawise.edu/college-life/campus/campus-facilities/david-j-prior-convocation-center

10:00-10:01

10:01-10:03

10:03 -10:23

10:23 -10:25

10:25-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-11:35

11:35-11:36

11:36-11:36

AGENDA

Call to Order
e Mike Quillen, Chair

Approval of Minutes from December 11, 2023
e Mike Quillen, Chair

Legislative Update
e lLarry Corkey, Virginia Department of Energy

Nuclear Industry Update
e April Wade, Virginia Nuclear Energy Consortium

Energy DELTA Lab Update

e Will Payne, Coalfield Strategies

e Will Clear, Virginia Energy Strategies
Closed Session (if necessary)

Public Comment

New Business / Announcements

Adjournment

This meeting is also available to the public via Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89404330489?pwd=0FRjL2E3ViNmRFpgbUIrNERJUEJRQT09

Meeting ID: 894 0433 0489 Passcode: 8675309
One tap mobile: +19292056099,,894043304894,,,,*8675309# US (New York)

For more information, contact Will Payne at Will.Payne@CoalfieldLLC.com
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